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Abdullah Abdulrahman
Sasa Jakovljevic

Lisa Zemsauer
Muhammad Mustapaev
Denis Lachhofer
Nikola Bojkovic
Kristina Meger

Alia Hasanovic

Lara Radulovic
Daniel Malik

Ralph Maderner
Laura Lovric

Riad Causevic

Jannic Felix

Manuela Becirevic
Milos Stojkowv
llhomjon Matjokubow
David U grinovic
Bruno Kania
Maximilian Cotuna
Amadis Zurka

Arian Tehranchi
Belmin Secic
Filippa-Sophia Rallis
Sidra Al Khafaji

Diana Timus

Yosef Fayed
Antonella Budak
Bogdan Aga
Takwaalah Abdulrahman
David-Cornel Tirca
Arda Tosak

Michael Zeman
Saamil Ahmed
Sudenas Akata
Katharina Neumann
Andrea Neumann
Mohammad Alokozai
Sabrina Moussa Mebarek
Georg Ferchner
David Dorfer

Phuc Tran

Antonella Wehdorn
Mehdi Souabni

Karin Tarboush
Dominic Stuparu
Zoran Radulovic
Mustafa Hasan
Tabea Vettori

Zohra Touati

Faris Causevic

Sandra Djokic

Leonie Zmeck

Bojan Popov Estolano
Violette Hernfeld
Baylasan Labbad
Dasa Westera

Hamed Mohammadi
Sophie Zandieh
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TAEKWINII

Standort
1070
1070
1070
1220
1180
1220
1220
1220
1210
1220
1180
1110
1100
1070
1170
2320
1030
1180
1070
1100
1220
1180
1220
1190
10350
1120
8010
1180
1180
1070
1220
2380
1220
1120
1100
3400
3400
1210
1210
2380
1210
1170
1130
1030
1150
1210
1210
1120
1180
1150
1100
1180
1030
1030
1180
1180
1170
1070
1190

Tdrnher

Rangliste Bruchtest

Gesamtpunkte
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Platz Name
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Arman Pecenkovic
Julian Sindric
KensiHugelmann
Alma Amra

Ela-Mur Celik

Chris Engel

MNelly Compel

Mia Vukovic

Vatha Hussein
Coco Bella Held
Raul Haciyev
Maximilian Megyeri
Mihajlo Kostic
Theresa Artner
Leon Richter

Asefa Sana Hafizi
MNoemi Griedl

lana Habiger
Leonard Rezaei
Selman Omerovic
Van Maddox Vukovic
Rabia Tunc

Sofija Bojkovic
Siruan Tarboush
Gabriela Todorovic
Amin Dardagan
Kasir Hussein
Gabriel Kozik

Filip Djordjevic
Ermin Hodzic
Isabella Glaser Bonicova
Paul Luka Francisco
Myke Azryel Abraham
Vasilije Djokic

Aziz Sencan

Standort  Gesamtpunkte

2380
1110
1180
1180
1220
8010
1220
1070
1030
1110
2380
1020
1070
11590
1210
1070
1150
8010
1180
1220
1180
1220
1220
1150
1110
1210
1030
1150
1130
1220
1210
1190
1190
1180
1220
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Stand: 28.05.2022



(& Fu TURNIER

TAEKWINII

Rangliste Bruchtest

Platz Name Standort Gesamtpunkte
a. Louie Soriano 3400 1
8. Elfida Alkan 1150 1
8.  Alejandra Grobner 1180 1
8.  Asha Eberhard 1050 1
8. Mahmoud Ali Al Sheik 11380 1
8. Keremhan Glnay 1190 1
8.  Elvin Bajraktarovic 1120 1
8. Gabriel Grine 11380 1
8. Stefani Demic 1150 1
8.  LeonieWaldinger 1110 1
8. Rayen Slime 1220 1
8. Milica Mijalcic 1050 1
8.  Alice Njangiru 1220 1
8. Antonela Oroz 1120 1
8.  Alexandra Stampoliou 1100 1
8. llian Kellner 1210 1
8. Ibrahim Abdulrahman 1070 1
8.  MariamiGudzedzijani 1150 1
8. Obidullah Hosseini 1210 1
a. Teresa Kunesova 1130 1
8.  Aleksandar Cvetkovic 2320 1
8.  ZoiPalyvos 1070 1
8. Omar Mohammadi 1070 1
8.  Selena Mosherger 1100 1

Stand: 28.05.2022



